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GP POLSKI
Kraków, 5- - 6-11-2011

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 400m zmienny 14 lat i starsi
2011-11-05 - 10:17 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. SZCZEPANIAK Karolina 92 AZS AWF Warszawa 4:40.73 803
.

50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:39.38 36.41 250m: 2:54.57 40.33 350m: 4:09.11 33.10
100m: 1:02.97 33.16 200m: 2:14.24 34.86 300m: 3:36.01 41.44 400m: 4:40.73 31.62

2. TCHÓRZ Alicja 92 JUVENIA Wrocław 4:43.73 778
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:41.51 36.49 250m: 2:58.27 40.87 350m: 4:11.98 33.08

100m: 1:05.02 34.30 200m: 2:17.40 35.89 300m: 3:38.90 40.63 400m: 4:43.73 31.75

3. OLCZAK Mirela 93 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:55.14 691
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:42.78 37.55 250m: 3:03.25 42.84 350m: 4:21.40 35.39

100m: 1:05.23 34.44 200m: 2:20.41 37.63 300m: 3:46.01 42.76 400m: 4:55.14 33.74

4. KAMIŃSKA Aleksandra 92 ZRYW Opole 4:58.27 670
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:46.19 38.70 250m: 3:06.70 41.92 350m: 4:24.30 34.87

100m: 1:07.49 35.65 200m: 2:24.78 38.59 300m: 3:49.43 42.73 400m: 4:58.27 33.97

5. SIEŃCZYK Jowita 97 ŻAK Biała Podlaska 5:00.14 657
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:46.72 38.71 250m: 3:05.81 41.77 350m: 4:25.09 36.41

100m: 1:08.01 36.65 200m: 2:24.04 37.32 300m: 3:48.68 42.87 400m: 5:00.14 35.05

6. PRZASNEK Zuzanna SSz 94 MKP Szczecin 5:00.56 655
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:43.71 36.60 250m: 3:05.00 45.29 350m: 4:26.27 35.34

100m: 1:07.11 35.77 200m: 2:19.71 36.00 300m: 3:50.93 45.93 400m: 5:00.56 34.29

7. DAWIDOWICZ Anna 93 TRÓJKA Łódź 5:01.56 648
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:47.03 38.45 250m: 3:07.78 43.45 350m: 4:26.90 36.09

100m: 1:08.58 36.22 200m: 2:24.33 37.30 300m: 3:50.81 43.03 400m: 5:01.56 34.66

8. KUNKA KAMILA S0 96 GOSiR Piaseczno 5:03.73 634
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:52.00 37.98 250m: 3:11.62 43.09 350m: 4:30.11 34.92

100m: 1:14.02 39.71 200m: 2:28.53 36.53 300m: 3:55.19 43.57 400m: 5:03.73 33.62

9. SZPUCHA KATARZYNA 96 OLIMPIJCZYK Aleksandrów Łódzki 5:04.41 630
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:45.24 37.19 250m: 3:05.28 41.90 350m: 4:27.57 37.85

100m: 1:08.05 36.00 200m: 2:23.38 38.14 300m: 3:49.72 44.44 400m: 5:04.41 36.84

10. CIESIELSKA Sylwia 95 WARTA Poznań 5:08.66 604
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:48.62 39.43 250m: 3:13.40 45.39 350m: 4:34.62 35.58

100m: 1:09.19 37.08 200m: 2:28.01 39.39 300m: 3:59.04 45.64 400m: 5:08.66 34.04

11. ULATOWSKA ALICJA S0 96 UNIA Oświęcim 5:08.90 603
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:50.49 39.49 250m: 3:13.89 44.04 350m: 4:34.33 36.04

100m: 1:11.00 38.40 200m: 2:29.85 39.36 300m: 3:58.29 44.40 400m: 5:08.90 34.57

12. KĄCKA Natalia 95 UNIA Oświęcim 5:09.41 600
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:52.13 40.21 250m: 3:14.71 43.35 350m: 4:34.55 36.01

100m: 1:11.92 38.60 200m: 2:31.36 39.23 300m: 3:58.54 43.83 400m: 5:09.41 34.86

13. TYRPA Aleksandra SO 94 CKiS Skawina 5:12.56 582
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:53.44 41.32 250m: 3:16.94 42.24 350m: 4:36.69 36.78

100m: 1:12.12 38.37 200m: 2:34.70 41.26 300m: 3:59.91 42.97 400m: 5:12.56 35.87

14. MACIUCH Karolina 96 VEGA Dobrodzień 5:12.74 581
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:54.07 39.07 250m: 3:15.93 44.62 350m: 4:38.00 36.91

100m: 1:15.00 40.17 200m: 2:31.31 37.24 300m: 4:01.09 45.16 400m: 5:12.74 34.74

15. STEFANIAK Małgorzata 92 WARTA Poznań 5:15.11 568
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:51.35 40.00 250m: 3:15.61 45.66 350m: 4:38.56 38.35

100m: 1:11.35 37.45 200m: 2:29.95 38.60 300m: 4:00.21 44.60 400m: 5:15.11 36.55

16. KRIZANOVA Barbora 96 STU Trnava 5:17.73 554
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:55.10 41.15 250m: 3:19.74 44.83 350m: 4:41.99 37.38

100m: 1:13.95 40.17 200m: 2:34.91 39.81 300m: 4:04.61 44.87 400m: 5:17.73 35.74

17. TROJANOWSKA Kinga 95 OMEGA Kleszczów 5:18.33 551
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:54.40 40.76 250m: 3:19.74 45.84 350m: 4:42.71 36.15

100m: 1:13.64 39.27 200m: 2:33.90 39.50 300m: 4:06.56 46.82 400m: 5:18.33 35.62
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GP POLSKI
Kraków, 5- - 6-11-2011

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 400m zmienny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. KILICH Agata 92 MKP Szczecin 5:22.68 529
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:54.64 40.47 250m: 3:20.70 47.36 350m: 4:46.37 38.45

100m: 1:14.17 40.18 200m: 2:33.34 38.70 300m: 4:07.92 47.22 400m: 5:22.68 36.31

19. PUCHLA Monika 94 STU Trnava 5:24.08 522
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:57.38 42.10 250m: 3:23.36 45.58 350m: 4:47.44 37.91

100m: 1:15.28 40.59 200m: 2:37.78 40.40 300m: 4:09.53 46.17 400m: 5:24.08 36.64

20. ŚLIWIŃSKA Marta 97 MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:24.21 521
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:54.32 42.05 250m: 3:23.81 47.72 350m: 4:48.18 37.45

100m: 1:12.27 38.94 200m: 2:36.09 41.77 300m: 4:10.73 46.92 400m: 5:24.21 36.03

21. PLUTA Kinga 96 MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:26.30 512
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:59.62 44.68 250m: 3:27.24 44.92 350m: 4:50.68 38.87

100m: 1:14.94 39.73 200m: 2:42.32 42.70 300m: 4:11.81 44.57 400m: 5:26.30 35.62

22. BARTOVICOVA Barbara 97 STU Trnava 5:26.87 509
50m: 36.23 36.23 150m: 2:02.00 42.43 250m: 3:27.93 44.65 350m: 4:51.06 37.98

100m: 1:19.57 43.34 200m: 2:43.28 41.28 300m: 4:13.08 45.15 400m: 5:26.87 35.81

23. BEDNAREK Paulina 96 TRÓJKA Łódź 5:27.28 507
50m: 35.98 35.98 150m: 1:57.86 40.07 250m: 3:25.18 47.93 350m: 4:51.07 37.82

100m: 1:17.79 41.81 200m: 2:37.25 39.39 300m: 4:13.25 48.07 400m: 5:27.28 36.21


